
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/003218-2022 

Tender

Jon's Test Object

Proactis

F21: Social and other specific services – public contracts
Contract notice  
Notice identifier: 2022/S 000-003218
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0052f2-integration  
Published 29 March 2022, 1:01pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Proactis

Wetherby

Aberdeen

Email

jonathon.reid@proactis.com

Telephone

+44 1224650745

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - United Kingdom

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/003218-2022
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/003218-2022
mailto:jonathon.reid@proactis.com


Page 2 to 5

Internet address(es)

Main address

www.proactis.com

Buyer's address

https://sandbox4.proactislabs.com/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA72190

I.3) Communication

Additional information can be obtained from the above-mentioned address

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted to the above-mentioned address

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Regional or local Agency/Office

I.5) Main activity

Environment

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Jon's Test Object

Reference number

gfgfg54g54gtg

II.1.2) Main CPV code

60160000 - Mail transport by road

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

http://www.proactis.com
https://sandbox4.proactislabs.com/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA72190


Page 3 to 5

II.1.4) Short description

Short description.

II.1.5) Estimated total value

Value excluding VAT: £12,345

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UK - United Kingdom

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Longer description. Not really though.

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No



Page 4 to 5

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Form of procedure

Open procedure

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2022/S 215-456985

IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate

Date

31 March 2022

Local time

12:00pm

IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted

English

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:456985-2022:TEXT:EN:HTML


Page 5 to 5

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.2) Information about electronic workflows

Electronic ordering will be used

Electronic invoicing will be accepted

Electronic payment will be used

VI.3) Additional information

Nope.

NOTE: To register your interest in this notice and obtain any additional information please
visit the Sell2Wales Manager Adrian DEV Web Site at https://dev-
adriani.proactistenders.com:10050/Search/Search_Switch.aspx?ID=84477.

(WA Ref:84477)

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

High Court

Royal Courts of Justice, The Strand

London

WC2A 2LL

Telephone

+44 2079477501

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://dev-adriani.proactistenders.com:10050/Search/Search_Switch.aspx?ID=84477
https://dev-adriani.proactistenders.com:10050/Search/Search_Switch.aspx?ID=84477
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.3) Communication
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.5) Estimated total value
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Form of procedure

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure
	IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
	IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.2) Information about electronic workflows
	VI.3) Additional information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-09-12T21:41:32+0100
	TCPDF




